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AucTtaHuma 31 YKeHuwwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUb YKeHWuHbI
27.10.2022 - 13:53 PesynbTarhl
Pekopg, Mocksbl 16:17.14 BAPYJIbHKMOBA Mapraputa CapaHck 30.11.2018
Ouku: FINA 2022
Mecto dPamunus, nma r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku FINA
YKeHLWUHbI
1. MUWAPWNHA KceHus 2009 «kmc LCKA +0,80 17:00.12 w™mc 728
50m: 30.55 30.55 450m: 5:04.94 34.28 850m: 9:38.80 33.91 1250m:  14:12.72 34.10
100m: 1:04.46 33.91 500m: 5:39.17 34.23 900m:  10:13.22 34.42 1300m:  14:46.47 33.75
150m: 1:38.66 34.20 550m: 6:13.59 34.42 950m:  10:47.62 34.40 1350m:  15:20.10 33.63
200m: 2:13.09 34.43 600m: 6:47.76 34.17 1000m:  11:22.03 34.41 1400m:  15:54.48 34.38
250m: 2:47.25 34.16 650m: 7:21.64 33.88 1050m:  11:56.08 34.05 1450m:  16:28.62 34.14
300m: 3:21.88 34.63 700m: 7:56.05 34.41 1100m:  12:30.42 34.34 1500m:  17:00.12 31.50
350m: 3:56.11 34.23 750m: 8:30.45 34.40 1150m: 13:04.54 34.12
400m: 4:30.66 34.55 800m: 9:04.89 34.44 1200m:  13:38.62 34.08
2. KYTOBAA AHacTacus 2008 «kmc MCCYOP Ne 3 +0,87 17:17.12 w™mc 693
50m: 31.39 31.39 450m: 5:05.22 34.10 850m: 9:44.27 35.34 1250m:  14:25.37 36.00
100m: 1:05.21 33.82 500m: 5:40.00 34.78 900m:  10:19.37 35.10 1300m:  15:00.50 35.13
150m: 1:39.23 34.02 550m: 6:14.66 34.66 950m:  10:54.53 35.16 1350m:  15:34.88 34.38
200m: 2:13.33 34.10 600m: 6:49.71 35.05 1000m:  11:30.65 36.12 1400m:  16:10.29 35.41
250m: 2:48.00 34.67 650m: 7:24.69 34.98 1050m:  12:03.63 32.98 1450m:  16:44.66 34.37
300m: 3:22.43 34.43 700m: 7:58.96 34.27 1100m:  12:39.01 35.38 1500m:  17:17.12 32.46
350m: 3:56.77 34.34 750m: 8:33.71 34.75 1150m:  13:14.27 35.26
400m: 4:31.12 34.35 800m: 9:08.93 35.22 1200m:  13:49.37 35.10
3. CEMEHOBA MonuHa 2006 kmc MCCYOP Ne 3 +0,73 17:21.69 wmc 684
50m: 31.49 31.49 450m: 5:06.70 34.99 850m: 9:47.69 35.12 1250m:  14:27.56 35.03
100m: 1:04.91 33.42 500m: 5:41.80 35.10 900m:  10:22.66 34.97 1300m:  15:02.57 35.01
150m: 1:38.80 33.89 550m: 6:16.65 34.85 950m:  10:57.75 35.09 1350m:  15:37.60 35.03
200m: 2:13.14 34.34 600m: 6:52.04 35.39 1000m:  11:32.63 34.88 1400m:  16:13.09 35.49
250m: 2:47.77 34.63 650m: 7:27.17 35.13 1050m:  12:07.57 34.94 1450m:  16:48.63 35.54
300m: 3:22.42 34.65 700m: 8:02.35 35.18 1100m:  12:42.68 35.11 1500m:  17:21.69 33.06
350m: 3:57.03 34.61 750m: 8:37.43 35.08 1150m:  13:17.56 34.88
400m: 4:31.71 34.68 800m: 9:12.57 35.14 1200m:  13:52.53 34.97
4. TOPI'AEBA KceHus 2005 wmc MA nnasaHus, nog."BocTok" +0,75 17:26.45 Kmc 675
50m: 31.40 31.40 450m: 5:10.46 35.05 850m: 9:53.65 35.23 1250m:  14:35.56 35.09
100m: 1:05.16 33.76 500m: 5:46.02 35.56 900m:  10:29.04 35.39 1300m:  15:10.58 35.02
150m: 1:39.63 34.47 550m: 6:21.22 35.20 950m:  11:04.52 35.48 1350m:  15:45.45 34.87
200m: 2:14.61 34.98 600m: 6:56.59 35.37 1000m:  11:39.69 35.17 1400m:  16:20.15 34.70
250m: 2:49.66 35.05 650m: 7:32.04 35.45 1050m:  12:15.19 35.50 1450m:  16:54.53 34.38
300m: 3:25.12 35.46 700m: 8:07.41 35.37 1100m:  12:50.29 35.10 1500m:  17:26.45 31.92
350m: 4:00.27 35.15 750m: 8:43.00 35.59 1150m:  13:25.54 35.25
400m: 4:35.41 35.14 800m: 9:18.42 35.42 1200m:  14:00.47 34.93
5. KY3HELOBA KpuctuHa 2006 «kmc MA nnaBaHus, nog. "Cesep” +0,58 17:27.18 Kmc 673
50m: 30.45 30.45 450m: 5:05.73 34.60 850m: 9:45.67 35.50 1250m:  14:32.15 36.25
100m: 1:04.10 33.65 500m: 5:40.25 34.52 900m:  10:21.05 35.38 1300m:  15:07.26 35.11
150m: 1:38.02 33.92 550m: 6:15.05 34.80 950m:  10:56.58 35.53 1350m:  15:43.05 35.79
200m: 2:12.37 34.35 600m: 6:49.96 34.91 1000m:  11:32.86 36.28 1400m:  16:18.80 35.75
250m: 2:46.73 34.36 650m: 7:25.25 35.29 1050m:  12:08.20 35.34 1450m:  16:53.60 34.80
300m: 3:21.73 35.00 700m: 8:00.24 34.99 1100m:  12:43.48 35.28 1500m:  17:27.18 33.58
350m: 3:56.36 34.63 750m: 8:34.79 34.55 1150m:  13:19.48 36.00
400m: 4:31.13 34.77 800m: 9:10.17 35.38 1200m:  13:55.90 36.42
6. MAPKMWTAHOBA EneHa 2006 «kmc MA nnasaHus, nog."BocTok” +0,82 17:31.51 «kmc 665
950m: 11:01.92  11:01.92 1100m:  12:48.54 35.50 1250m:  14:35.45 35.75 1400m:  16:22.47 35.63
1000m: 11:37.50 35.58 1150m: 13:24.17 35.63 1300m:  15:11.19 35.74 1450m:  16:57.81 35.34
1050m: 12:13.04 35.54 1200m:  13:59.70 35.53 1350m:  15:46.84 35.65 1500m:  17:31.51 33.70

r.Mocksa, NbY MCK "AHTapb" MockomMcnopTa
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7. NYHEBA AHHa 2007 «kmc MA nnasaHus, nog. "Cesep” 17:33.77 KmC 661
50m: 31.56 31.56 450m: 5:10.67 35.03 850m: 9:53.97 35.31 1250m:  14:37.75 35.65
100m: 1:05.34 33.78 500m: 5:45.92 35.25 900m:  10:29.27 35.30 1300m:  15:13.78 36.03
150m: 1:39.94 34.60 550m: 6:21.30 35.38 950m:  11:04.94 35.67 1350m:  15:49.46 35.68
200m: 2:14.77 34.83 600m: 6:56.77 35.47 1000m:  11:40.31 35.37 1400m:  16:25.22 35.76
250m: 2:49.90 35.13 650m: 7:32.17 35.40 1050m:  12:15.75 35.44 1450m:  17:00.38 35.16
300m: 3:25.14 35.24 700m: 8:07.57 35.40 1100m:  12:51.33 35.58 1500m:  17:33.77 33.39

350m: 4:00.47 35.33 750m: 8:43.24 35.67 1150m:  13:26.70 35.37
400m: 4:35.64 35.17 800m: 9:18.66 35.42 1200m:  14:02.10 35.40
8. UYT'YHKMNHA MapwuHa 2009 «kmc Cam60-70 oTa. "fceHeBo" +0,63 18:01.80 «kmc 611
50m: 31.13 31.13 450m: 5:17.09 36.65 850m: 10:11.81 36.86 1250m:  15:04.73 36.51
100m: 1:05.85 34.72 500m: 5:53.45 36.36 900m:  10:48.60 36.79 1350m:  16:17.30 1:12.57
150m: 1:41.10 35.25 550m: 6:30.49 37.04 950m:  11:25.03 36.43 1400m:  16:54.02 36.72
200m: 2:16.61 3551 600m: 7:07.36 36.87 1000m:  12:01.71 36.68 1450m:  17:29.33 35.31
250m: 2:52.59 35.98 650m: 7:44.20 36.84 1050m:  12:38.04 36.33 1500m:  18:01.80 32.47
300m: 3:28.56 35.97 700m: 8:21.17 36.97 1100m:  13:14.91 36.87
350m: 4:04.42 35.86 750m: 8:58.26 37.09 1150m: 13:51.74 36.83
400m: 4:40.44 36.02 800m: 9:34.95 36.69 1200m:  14:28.22 36.48
9. TABAKOBA AHHa 2006 «kmc CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI" +0,70 18:02.90 «kmc 609
50m: 32.50 32.50 450m: 5:15.73 35.74 850m:  10:04.66 36.34 1250m:  14:59.98 36.93
100m: 1:07.34 34.84 500m: 5:51.39 35.66 900m:  10:41.59 36.93 1300m:  15:36.92 36.94
150m: 1:42.28 34.94 550m: 6:26.96 35.57 950m: 11:18.41 36.82 1350m:  16:13.90 36.98
200m: 2:17.83 35.55 600m: 7:03.24 36.28 1000m:  11:55.43 37.02 1400m:  16:51.08 37.18
250m: 2:53.31 35.48 650m: 7:39.21 35.97 1050m:  12:32.54 37.11 1450m:  17:27.62 36.54
300m: 3:28.93 35.62 700m: 8:15.40 36.19 1100m:  13:09.39 36.85 1500m:  18:02.90 35.28
350m: 4:04.34 35.41 750m: 8:51.96 36.56 1150m:  13:45.95 36.56
400m: 4:39.99 35.65 800m: 9:28.32 36.36 1200m:  14:23.05 37.10
10. KOJIEOA [fapbsa 2007 «kmc CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI" +0,75 18:13.49 «kmc 591
50m: 31.24 31.24 450m: 5:20.48 37.09 850m:  10:16.34 36.73 1250m:  15:11.87 37.19
100m: 1:05.65 34.41 500m: 5:57.46 36.98 900m:  10:52.85 36.51 1300m:  15:48.75 36.88
150m: 1:41.32 35.67 550m: 6:35.27 37.81 950m:  11:29.70 36.85 1350m:  16:25.78 37.03
200m: 2:17.45 36.13 600m: 7:12.22 36.95 1000m:  12:06.48 36.78 1400m:  17:02.59 36.81
250m: 2:53.76 36.31 650m: 7:49.20 36.98 1050m:  12:43.59 37.11 1450m:  17:38.39 35.80
300m: 3:30.03 36.27 700m: 8:25.69 36.49 1100m:  13:20.67 37.08 1500m:  18:13.49 35.10
350m: 4:06.56 36.53 750m: 9:02.49 36.80 1150m:  13:57.79 37.12
400m: 4:43.39 36.83 800m: 9:39.61 37.12 1200m:  14:34.68 36.89
11. TYUKOBA YnbsiHa 2009 | MKCLLUOP "BocTok" +0,59 18:14.86 kmc 589
50m: 30.48 30.48 450m: 5:17.63 36.86 850m:  10:13.53 37.00 1250m:  15:10.24 37.08
100m: 1:04.12 33.64 500m: 5:54.58 36.95 900m:  10:50.63 37.10 1300m:  15:47.35 37.11
150m: 1:38.92 34.80 550m: 6:31.77 37.19 950m:  11:27.75 37.12 1350m:  16:24.83 37.48
200m: 2:14.53 35.61 600m: 7:08.70 36.93 1000m:  12:05.13 37.38 1400m:  17:01.97 37.14
250m: 2:50.61 36.08 650m: 7:45.63 36.93 1050m:  12:42.00 36.87 1450m:  17:39.17 37.20
300m: 3:26.71 36.10 700m: 8:22.81 37.18 1100m:  13:18.94 36.94 1500m:  18:14.86 35.69
350m: 4:03.75 37.04 750m: 8:59.63 36.82 1150m: 13:55.76 36.82
400m: 4:40.77 37.02 800m: 9:36.53 36.90 1200m:  14:33.16 37.40
12. CHACTWHA KpuctuHa 2007 | CLUOP "tOHoCTbL MoCKBbI" +0,83 18:15.31 kmc 588
50m: 32.60 32.60 450m: 5:22.33 36.39 850m:  10:16.61 36.56 1250m:  15:12.37 36.91
100m: 1:08.63 36.03 500m: 5:58.85 36.52 900m: 10:53.42 36.81 1300m:  15:48.82 36.45
150m: 1:44.40 35.77 550m: 6:36.11 37.26 950m:  11:30.35 36.93 1350m:  16:26.00 37.18
200m: 2:20.42 36.02 600m: 7:12.65 36.54 1000m:  12:07.32 36.97 1400m:  17:03.40 37.40
250m: 2:56.46 36.04 650m: 7:49.75 37.10 1050m:  12:44.22 36.90 1450m:  17:39.99 36.59
300m: 3:32.83 36.37 700m: 8:25.94 36.19 1100m:  13:21.25 37.03 1500m:  18:15.31 35.32
350m: 4:09.39 36.56 750m: 9:03.38 37.44 1150m:  13:58.52 37.27
400m: 4:45.94 36.55 800m: 9:40.05 36.67 1200m:  14:35.46 36.94
13. TPA3HOBA AHHa 2009 | CLUOP "Mocksuny* +0,68 18:24.90 «KkmcC 573
50m: 32.65 32.65 450m: 5:25.17 36.57 850m:  10:23.15 36.82 1250m:  15:21.19 36.98
100m: 1:08.20 35.55 500m: 6:02.26 37.09 900m:  11:00.75 37.60 1300m:  15:58.44 37.25
150m: 1:44.51 36.31 550m: 6:39.69 37.43 950m:  11:37.90 37.15 1350m:  16:35.81 37.37
200m: 2:21.17 36.66 600m: 7:17.03 37.34 1000m:  12:15.29 37.39 1400m:  17:13.24 37.43
250m: 2:58.24 37.07 650m: 7:54.52 37.49 1050m:  12:52.85 37.56 1450m:  17:50.01 36.77
300m: 3:35.08 36.84 700m: 8:31.94 37.42 1100m:  13:30.14 37.29 1500m:  18:24.90 34.89
350m: 4:11.89 36.81 750m: 9:09.03 37.09 1150m:  14:07.07 36.93
400m: 4:48.60 36.71 800m: 9:46.33 37.30 1200m:  14:44.21 37.14

r.Mocksa, NbY MCK "AHTapb" MockomMcnopTa
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB
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14. JNIbICAYEBA Kupa 2008 «kmc MKCLUOP "BocTOK" +0,73 18:26.12 KmcC 571
50m: 32.16 32.16 450m: 5:25.87 36.41 850m:  10:24.30 37.80 1250m:  15:22.90 37.24
100m: 1:07.60 35.44 500m: 6:03.13 37.26 900m:  11:01.25 36.95 1300m:  16:00.62 37.72
150m: 1:43.89 36.29 550m: 6:40.38 37.25 950m:  11:38.89 37.64 1350m:  16:37.23 36.61
200m: 2:20.59 36.70 600m: 7:17.02 36.64 1000m:  12:16.37 37.48 1400m:  17:13.90 36.67
250m: 2:57.18 36.59 650m: 7:54.58 37.56 1050m:  12:53.47 37.10 1450m:  17:50.60 36.70
300m: 3:34.00 36.82 700m: 8:31.97 37.39 1100m:  13:31.21 37.74 1500m:  18:26.12 35.52
350m: 4:11.57 37.57 750m: 9:09.44 37.47 1150m:  14:08.60 37.39
400m: 4:49.46 37.89 800m: 9:46.50 37.06 1200m:  14:45.66 37.06
15. OCVMHOBCKASA Bapsapa 2008 «kmc MA nnaBaHus, nog. "Cesep” +0,74 18:44.91 | 543
50m: 32.36 32.36 450m: 5:23.66 36.71 850m:  10:27.76 38.57 1250m:  15:32.73 38.79
100m: 1:08.36 36.00 500m: 6:01.51 37.85 900m:  11:04.66 36.90 1300m:  16:11.48 38.75
150m: 1:44.17 35.81 550m: 6:39.42 37.91 950m:  11:42.68 38.02 1350m:  16:50.61 39.13
200m: 2:20.79 36.62 600m: 7:17.11 37.69 1000m:  12:20.71 38.03 1400m:  17:29.35 38.74
250m: 2:57.16 36.37 650m: 7:55.21 38.10 1050m: 12:58.91 38.20 1450m:  18:07.50 38.15
300m: 3:34.04 36.88 700m: 8:33.15 37.94 1100m:  13:37.32 38.41 1500m:  18:44.91 37.41
350m: 4:11.33 37.29 750m: 9:11.03 37.88 1150m:  14:15.94 38.62
400m: 4:46.95 35.62 800m: 9:49.19 38.16 1200m:  14:53.94 38.00
16. NA3APEBA [laHvena 2008 | CLUOP "tOHOCTL MoCKBbI" +0,59 18:51.82 | 533
50m: 32.22 32.22 450m: 5:35.89 38.28 850m:  10:42.22 38.00 1250m:  15:47.27 37.22
100m: 1:09.16 36.94 500m: 6:13.00 37.11 900m:  11:20.15 37.93 1300m:  16:25.39 38.12
150m: 1:46.69 37.53 550m: 6:50.56 37.56 950m: 11:58.21 38.06 1350m:  17:02.61 37.22
200m: 2:25.35 38.66 600m: 7:30.02 39.46 1000m:  12:36.70 38.49 1400m:  17:40.92 38.31
250m: 3:03.29 37.94 650m: 8:09.10 39.08 1050m:  13:15.57 38.87 1450m:  18:19.32 38.40
300m: 3:41.31 38.02 700m: 8:46.66 37.56 1100m:  13:53.86 38.29 1500m:  18:51.82 32.50
350m: 4:18.78 37.47 750m: 9:25.07 38.41 1150m:  14:31.14 37.28
400m: 4:57.61 38.83 800m:  10:04.22 39.15 1200m:  15:10.05 38.91
17. OAMUTPUEBA Ana 2008 «kmc CLUOP "Mocksuy" +0,78 19:11.75 | 506
50m: 30.21 30.21 450m: 5:34.46 38.80 850m:  10:48.46 39.97 1250m:  16:02.38 39.48
100m: 1:04.54 34.33 500m: 6:13.61 39.15 900m:  11:27.87 39.41 1300m:  16:41.92 39.54
150m: 1:41.78 37.24 550m: 6:52.44 38.83 950m:  12:06.79 38.92 1350m:  17:19.67 37.75
200m: 2:20.04 38.26 600m: 7:32.13 39.69 1000m:  12:45.77 38.98 1400m:  17:57.77 38.10
250m: 2:58.77 38.73 650m: 8:11.43 39.30 1050m:  13:24.89 39.12 1450m:  18:36.22 38.45
300m: 3:37.66 38.89 700m: 8:50.65 39.22 1100m:  14:04.24 39.35 1500m:  19:11.75 35.53
350m: 4:16.81 39.15 750m: 9:29.61 38.96 1150m:  14:43.70 39.46
400m: 4:55.66 38.85 800m:  10:08.49 38.88 1200m:  15:22.90 39.20
18. VBAHWHA ExatepuHa 2007 | MA nnasaHus, nog,. "Cesep” +0,73 19:25.63 | 488
50m: 35.23 35.23 450m: 5:45.82 38.59 850m:  10:58.39 39.58 1250m:  16:12.33 38.93
100m: 1:13.94 38.71 500m: 6:24.81 38.99 900m: 11:37.74 39.35 1300m:  16:51.82 39.49
150m: 1:52.62 38.68 550m: 7:04.20 39.39 950m:  12:17.18 39.44 1350m:  17:30.79 38.97
200m: 2:31.31 38.69 600m: 7:43.17 38.97 1000m:  12:56.62 390.44 1400m:  18:09.67 38.88
250m: 3:10.39 39.08 650m: 8:21.65 38.48 1050m:  13:36.00 39.38 1450m:  18:48.20 38.53
300m: 3:49.28 38.89 700m: 9:00.54 38.89 1100m:  14:15.14 390.14 1500m:  19:25.63 37.43
350m: 4:27.69 38.41 750m: 9:39.64 39.10 1150m:  14:54.29 39.15
400m: 5:07.23 39.54 800m: 10:18.81 39.17 1200m:  15:33.40 39.11
19. XYCTOUYKA fapbs 2008 | MA nnasaHus, nog,."BocTok” 19:27.04 | 486
50m: 33.44 33.44 450m: 5:43.01 39.39 850m:  10:57.25 39.19 1250m:  16:13.37 39.44
100m: 1:10.58 37.14 500m: 6:22.38 39.37 900m: 11:37.16 39.91 1300m:  16:53.36 39.99
150m: 1:48.51 37.93 550m: 7:01.13 38.75 950m: 12:16.14 38.98 1350m:  17:32.35 38.99
200m: 2:27.37 38.86 600m: 7:41.06 39.93 1000m:  12:55.78 39.64 1400m:  18:11.07 38.72
250m: 3:06.19 38.82 650m: 8:20.44 39.38 1050m:  13:35.74 39.96 1450m:  18:49.68 38.61
300m: 3:44.99 38.80 700m: 8:59.53 39.09 1100m:  14:15.24 39.50 1500m:  19:27.04 37.36
350m: 4:24.22 39.23 750m: 9:38.77 39.24 1150m:  14:54.81 39.57
400m: 5:03.62 39.40 800m:  10:18.06 39.29 1200m:  15:33.93 39.12
20. BACW/IbEBA Mapusa 2009 | MAC naTnéopbsi +0,66 19:31.79 | 480
50m: 32.80 32.80 450m: 5:41.97 39.09 850m:  10:58.65 39.78 1250m:  16:16.16 39.66
100m: 1:09.85 37.05 500m: 6:21.59 39.62 900m:  11:38.47 39.82 1300m:  16:56.10 39.94
150m: 1:47.57 37.72 550m: 7:01.19 39.60 950m: 12:18.14 39.67 1350m:  17:35.83 39.73
200m: 2:26.52 38.95 600m: 7:40.53 39.34 1000m:  12:57.52 39.38 1400m:  18:15.62 39.79
250m: 3:05.52 39.00 650m: 8:20.05 39.52 1050m:  13:37.03 39.51 1450m:  18:54.47 38.85
300m: 3:44.32 38.80 700m: 8:59.39 39.34 1100m:  14:16.55 39.52 1500m:  19:31.79 37.32
350m: 4:23.74 39.42 750m: 9:39.12 39.73 1150m:  14:56.73 40.18
400m: 5:02.88 39.14 800m:  10:18.87 39.75 1200m:  15:36.50 39.77
DNS >XUTANNHA AneHa 2009 | MA nnasaHus, nog."BocTok"
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25-28 okTabpa 2022 ropna
rbY MCK *AnTapb" Mockomenopra

[enaprameHT
cnopTta
ropopa MockBbl

YEMTUOHAT TOPOJIAIMOCKBEI 110
[ITABAHUIO

(6acceitn 25 meTpos)

OncTtaHuus 31, XXeHwuHbl, 1500m BonbHbIi CTWMb

FOHnopkn 15-17 net

1. CEMEHOBA MonuHa 2006 kmc MCCYOP Ne3 +0,73 17:21.69 w™mc 684
50m: 31.49 31.49 450m: 5:06.70 34.99 850m: 9:47.69 35.12 1250m: 14:27.56 35.03
100m: 1:04.91 33.42 500m: 5:41.80 35.10 900m:  10:22.66 34.97 1300m:  15:02.57 35.01
150m: 1:38.80 33.89 550m: 6:16.65 34.85 950m:  10:57.75 35.09 1350m:  15:37.60 35.03
200m: 2:13.14 34.34 600m: 6:52.04 35.39 1000m:  11:32.63 34.88 1400m:  16:13.09 35.49
250m: 2:47.77 34.63 650m: 7:27.17 35.13 1050m: 12:07.57 34.94 1450m: 16:48.63 35.54
300m: 3:22.42 34.65 700m: 8:02.35 35.18 1100m:  12:42.68 35.11 1500m:  17:21.69 33.06
350m: 3:57.03 34.61 750m: 8:37.43 35.08 1150m: 13:17.56 34.88
400m: 4:31.71 34.68 800m: 9:12.57 35.14 1200m:  13:52.53 34.97
2. TOPIrAEBA KceHus 2005 wmc MA nnasaHus, nog,."BocTok" +0,75 17:26.45 Kmc 675
50m: 31.40 31.40 450m: 5:10.46 35.05 850m: 9:53.65 35.23 1250m:  14:35.56 35.09
100m: 1:05.16 33.76 500m: 5:46.02 35.56 900m:  10:29.04 35.39 1300m:  15:10.58 35.02
150m: 1:39.63 34.47 550m: 6:21.22 35.20 950m:  11:04.52 35.48 1350m:  15:45.45 34.87
200m: 2:14.61 34.98 600m: 6:56.59 35.37 1000m: 11:39.69 35.17 1400m: 16:20.15 34.70
250m: 2:49.66 35.05 650m: 7:32.04 35.45 1050m:  12:15.19 35.50 1450m:  16:54.53 34.38
300m: 3:25.12 35.46 700m: 8:07.41 35.37 1100m: 12:50.29 35.10 1500m: 17:26.45 31.92
350m: 4:00.27 35.15 750m: 8:43.00 35.59 1150m:  13:25.54 35.25
400m: 4:35.41 35.14 800m: 9:18.42 35.42 1200m: 14:00.47 34.93
3. KY3HELOBA KpuctuHa 2006 «kmc MA nnasaHus, nog. "Cesep” +0,58 17:27.18 kmMmc 673
50m: 30.45 30.45 450m: 5:05.73 34.60 850m: 9:45.67 35.50 1250m:  14:32.15 36.25
100m: 1:04.10 33.65 500m: 5:40.25 34.52 900m: 10:21.05 35.38 1300m: 15:07.26 35.11
150m: 1:38.02 33.92 550m: 6:15.05 34.80 950m:  10:56.58 35.53 1350m:  15:43.05 35.79
200m: 2:12.37 34.35 600m: 6:49.96 3491 1000m: 11:32.86 36.28 1400m: 16:18.80 35.75
250m: 2:46.73 34.36 650m: 7:25.25 35.29 1050m:  12:08.20 35.34 1450m:  16:53.60 34.80
300m: 3:21.73 35.00 700m: 8:00.24 34.99 1100m: 12:43.48 35.28 1500m: 17:27.18 33.58
350m: 3:56.36 34.63 750m: 8:34.79 34.55 1150m:  13:19.48 36.00
400m: 4:31.13 34.77 800m: 9:10.17 35.38 1200m: 13:55.90 36.42
4. MAPKUTAHOBA EneHa 2006 «kmc MA nnasaHus, nogd."BocTok" +0,82 17:31.51 «kmc 665
950m: 11:01.92 11:01.92 1100m: 12:48.54 35.50 1250m: 14:35.45 35.75 1400m: 16:22.47 35.63
1000m: 11:37.50 35.58 1150m: 13:24.17 35.63 1300m: 15:11.19 35.74 1450m: 16:57.81 35.34
1050m: 12:13.04 35.54 1200m: 13:59.70 35.53 1350m: 15:46.84 35.65 1500m: 17:31.51 33.70
5. JIYHEBA AHHa 2007 «kmc MA nnasaHus, nog. "Cesep” 17:33.77 xmc 661
50m: 31.56 31.56 450m: 5:10.67 35.03 850m: 9:53.97 35.31 1250m:  14:37.75 35.65
100m: 1:05.34 33.78 500m: 5:45.92 35.25 900m:  10:29.27 35.30 1300m:  15:13.78 36.03
150m: 1:39.94 34.60 550m: 6:21.30 35.38 950m:  11:04.94 35.67 1350m:  15:49.46 35.68
200m: 2:14.77 34.83 600m: 6:56.77 35.47 1000m:  11:40.31 35.37 1400m:  16:25.22 35.76
250m: 2:49.90 35.13 650m: 7:32.17 35.40 1050m: 12:15.75 35.44 1450m: 17:00.38 35.16
300m: 3:25.14 35.24 700m: 8:07.57 35.40 1100m:  12:51.33 35.58 1500m:  17:33.77 33.39
350m: 4:00.47 35.33 750m: 8:43.24 35.67 1150m: 13:26.70 35.37
400m: 4:35.64 35.17 800m: 9:18.66 35.42 1200m:  14:02.10 35.40
6. TABAKOBA AHHa 2006 «kmc CLUOP "HOHOCTb MoOCKBbI" +0,70 18:02.90 «Kkmc 609
50m: 32.50 32.50 450m: 5:15.73 35.74 850m: 10:04.66 36.34 1250m: 14:59.98 36.93
100m: 1:07.34 34.84 500m: 5:51.39 35.66 900m:  10:41.59 36.93 1300m:  15:36.92 36.94
150m: 1:42.28 34.94 550m: 6:26.96 35.57 950m: 11:18.41 36.82 1350m: 16:13.90 36.98
200m: 2:17.83 35.55 600m: 7:03.24 36.28 1000m:  11:55.43 37.02 1400m:  16:51.08 37.18
250m: 2:53.31 35.48 650m: 7:39.21 35.97 1050m: 12:32.54 37.11 1450m: 17:27.62 36.54
300m: 3:28.93 35.62 700m: 8:15.40 36.19 1100m:  13:09.39 36.85 1500m:  18:02.90 35.28
350m: 4:04.34 35.41 750m: 8:51.96 36.56 1150m: 13:45.95 36.56
400m: 4:39.99 35.65 800m: 9:28.32 36.36 1200m:  14:23.05 37.10
7. KOJIEOA fapbs 2007 «kmc CLUOP "FOHocTb MockBblI" +0,75 18:13.49 kmc 591
50m: 31.24 31.24 450m: 5:20.48 37.09 850m:  10:16.34 36.73 1250m:  15:11.87 37.19
100m: 1:05.65 34.41 500m: 5:57.46 36.98 900m:  10:52.85 36.51 1300m:  15:48.75 36.88
150m: 1:41.32 35.67 550m: 6:35.27 37.81 950m:  11:29.70 36.85 1350m:  16:25.78 37.03
200m: 2:17.45 36.13 600m: 7:12.22 36.95 1000m: 12:06.48 36.78 1400m: 17:02.59 36.81
250m: 2:53.76 36.31 650m: 7:49.20 36.98 1050m:  12:43.59 37.11 1450m:  17:38.39 35.80
300m: 3:30.03 36.27 700m: 8:25.69 36.49 1100m:  13:20.67 37.08 1500m:  18:13.49 35.10
350m: 4:06.56 36.53 750m: 9:02.49 36.80 1150m:  13:57.79 37.12
400m: 4:43.39 36.83 800m: 9:39.61 37.12 1200m: 14:34.68 36.89
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YEMTUOHAT TOPOJIAIMOCKBEI 110
[ITABAHUIO

(6acceitn 25 meTpos)

OncTtanumsa 31, XXeHwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbI cTunb, FOHMOpku 15-17 net

Mecto damunusg, nms

8. CHACTUWHA KpuctuHa

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

9. VBAHWHA EkatepuHa

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

DNS BAKAJIKNHA Mapraputa

32.60
1:08.63
1:44.40
2:20.42
2:56.46
3:32.83
4:09.39
4:45.94

35.23
1:13.94
1:52.62
2:31.31
3:10.39
3:49.28
4:27.69
5:07.23

32.60
36.03
35.77
36.02
36.04
36.37
36.56
36.55

35.23
38.71
38.68
38.69
39.08
38.89
38.41
39.54

r/p

2007
450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

2007
450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

2007

|

5:22.33
5:58.85
6:36.11
7:12.65
7:49.75
8:25.94
9:03.38
9:40.05

|
5:45.82
6:24.81
7:04.20
7:43.17
8:21.65
9:00.54
9:39.64
10:18.81

KMC

KomaHga

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"

36.39 850m:  10:16.61
36.52 900m:  10:53.42
37.26 950m:  11:30.35
36.54 1000m:  12:07.32
37.10 1050m:  12:44.22
36.19 1100m:  13:21.25
37.44 1150m:  13:58.52
36.67 1200m:  14:35.46

MA nnasaHus, nog,. "Cesep"”
38.59 850m:  10:58.39
38.99 900m:  11:37.74
39.39 950m:  12:17.18
38.97 1000m:  12:56.62
38.48 1050m:  13:36.00
38.89 1100m:  14:15.14
39.10 1150m:  14:54.29
39.17 1200m:  15:33.40

MAC naTtnéopba

36.56
36.81
36.93
36.97
36.90
37.03
37.27
36.94

39.58
39.35
39.44
39.44
39.38
39.14
39.15
39.11

25-28 okTabpa 2022 ropna
rbY MCK *AnTapb" Mockomenopra

[enaprameHT
cnopTta
ropopa MockBbl

R.T. PesynbTtar Oukmn FINA
+0,83 18:15.31 «kmc 588

1250m:  15:12.37 36.91

1300m:  15:48.82 36.45

1350m:  16:26.00 37.18

1400m:  17:03.40 37.40

1450m:  17:39.99 36.59

1500m:  18:15.31 35.32
+0,73  19:25.63 | 488

1250m:  16:12.33 38.93

1300m:  16:51.82 39.49

1350m:  17:30.79 38.97

1400m:  18:09.67 38.88

1450m:  18:48.20 38.53

1500m:  19:25.63 37.43

r.Mocksa, NbY MCK "AHTapb" MockomMcnopTa

6acceiiH 25 meTpoB

https://mosswimming.ru/

cucTema aBToMaTnyecKoi perncTpaunn BpemMmeHun

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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YEMIMMOHAT FOPOJIAIMOCKBBI N0 25,28 arvies 2022 e
ITABAHMUIO B,

(6acceitn 25 meTpos)

OncTtaHuus 31, XXeHwuHbl, 1500m BonbHbIi CTWMb

Jesyuwku 13-14 net

1. MWMWAPWHA KceHus 2009 «kmc LCKA +0,80 17:00.12 wm™mc 728
50m: 30.55 30.55 450m: 5:04.94 34.28 850m: 9:38.80 33.91 1250m:  14:12.72 34.10
100m: 1:04.46 33.91 500m: 5:39.17 34.23 900m:  10:13.22 34.42 1300m:  14:46.47 33.75
150m: 1:38.66 34.20 550m: 6:13.59 34.42 950m:  10:47.62 34.40 1350m:  15:20.10 33.63
200m: 2:13.09 34.43 600m: 6:47.76 34.17 1000m:  11:22.03 34.41 1400m:  15:54.48 34.38
250m: 2:47.25 34.16 650m: 7:21.64 33.88 1050m:  11:56.08 34.05 1450m:  16:28.62 34.14
300m: 3:21.88 34.63 700m: 7:56.05 34.41 1100m:  12:30.42 34.34 1500m:  17:00.12 31.50
350m: 3:56.11 34.23 750m: 8:30.45 34.40 1150m:  13:04.54 34.12
400m: 4:30.66 34.55 800m: 9:04.89 34.44 1200m:  13:38.62 34.08
2. KYTOBAA AHacTtacus 2008 «kmc MCCYOP Ne 3 +0,87 17:17.12 wmc 693
50m: 31.39 31.39 450m: 5:05.22 34.10 850m: 9:44.27 35.34 1250m:  14:25.37 36.00
100m: 1:05.21 33.82 500m: 5:40.00 34.78 900m:  10:19.37 35.10 1300m:  15:00.50 35.13
150m: 1:39.23 34.02 550m: 6:14.66 34.66 950m:  10:54.53 35.16 1350m:  15:34.88 34.38
200m: 2:13.33 34.10 600m: 6:49.71 35.05 1000m:  11:30.65 36.12 1400m:  16:10.29 35.41
250m: 2:48.00 34.67 650m: 7:24.69 34.98 1050m:  12:03.63 32.98 1450m:  16:44.66 34.37
300m: 3:22.43 34.43 700m: 7:58.96 34.27 1100m:  12:39.01 35.38 1500m:  17:17.12 32.46
350m: 3:56.77 34.34 750m: 8:33.71 34.75 1150m:  13:14.27 35.26
400m: 4:31.12 34.35 800m: 9:08.93 35.22 1200m:  13:49.37 35.10
3. UYT'YHKUNHA MapuHa 2009 «kmc Cam60-70 oTa. "ficeHeBo" +0,63 18:01.80 «kmc 611
50m: 31.13 31.13 450m: 5:17.09 36.65 850m: 10:11.81 36.86 1250m:  15:04.73 36.51
100m: 1:05.85 34.72 500m: 5:53.45 36.36 900m:  10:48.60 36.79 1350m:  16:17.30 1:12.57
150m: 1:41.10 35.25 550m: 6:30.49 37.04 950m:  11:25.03 36.43 1400m:  16:54.02 36.72
200m: 2:16.61 35.51 600m: 7:07.36 36.87 1000m:  12:01.71 36.68 1450m:  17:29.33 35.31
250m: 2:52.59 35.98 650m: 7:44.20 36.84 1050m:  12:38.04 36.33 1500m:  18:01.80 32.47
300m: 3:28.56 35.97 700m: 8:21.17 36.97 1100m:  13:14.91 36.87
350m: 4:04.42 35.86 750m: 8:58.26 37.09 1150m:  13:51.74 36.83
400m: 4:40.44 36.02 800m: 9:34.95 36.69 1200m:  14:28.22 36.48
4. TYYKOBA YrnbsiHa 2009 | MKCLLOP "BocTok" +0,59 18:14.86 KmC 589
50m: 30.48 30.48 450m: 5:17.63 36.86 850m:  10:13.53 37.00 1250m:  15:10.24 37.08
100m: 1:04.12 33.64 500m: 5:54.58 36.95 900m:  10:50.63 37.10 1300m:  15:47.35 37.11
150m: 1:38.92 34.80 550m: 6:31.77 37.19 950m:  11:27.75 37.12 1350m:  16:24.83 37.48
200m: 2:14.53 35.61 600m: 7:08.70 36.93 1000m:  12:05.13 37.38 1400m:  17:01.97 37.14
250m: 2:50.61 36.08 650m: 7:45.63 36.93 1050m:  12:42.00 36.87 1450m:  17:39.17 37.20
300m: 3:26.71 36.10 700m: 8:22.81 37.18 1100m:  13:18.94 36.94 1500m:  18:14.86 35.69
350m: 4:03.75 37.04 750m: 8:59.63 36.82 1150m:  13:55.76 36.82
400m: 4:40.77 37.02 800m: 9:36.53 36.90 1200m:  14:33.16 37.40
5. TPA3HOBA AHHa 2009 | CLUOP "Mocksuny" +0,68 18:24.90 Kmc 573
50m: 32.65 32.65 450m: 5:25.17 36.57 850m:  10:23.15 36.82 1250m:  15:21.19 36.98
100m: 1:08.20 35.55 500m: 6:02.26 37.09 900m:  11:00.75 37.60 1300m:  15:58.44 37.25
150m: 1:44.51 36.31 550m: 6:39.69 37.43 950m:  11:37.90 37.15 1350m:  16:35.81 37.37
200m: 2:21.17 36.66 600m: 7:17.03 37.34 1000m:  12:15.29 37.39 1400m:  17:13.24 37.43
250m: 2:58.24 37.07 650m: 7:54.52 37.49 1050m:  12:52.85 37.56 1450m:  17:50.01 36.77
300m: 3:35.08 36.84 700m: 8:31.94 37.42 1100m:  13:30.14 37.29 1500m:  18:24.90 34.89
350m: 4:11.89 36.81 750m: 9:09.03 37.09 1150m:  14:07.07 36.93
400m: 4:48.60 36.71 800m: 9:46.33 37.30 1200m:  14:44.21 37.14
6. NbICAYEBA Kupa 2008 «kmc MKCLUOP "BocTtok" +0,73 18:26.12 Kkmc 571
50m: 32.16 32.16 450m: 5:25.87 36.41 850m:  10:24.30 37.80 1250m:  15:22.90 37.24
100m: 1:07.60 35.44 500m: 6:03.13 37.26 900m:  11:01.25 36.95 1300m:  16:00.62 37.72
150m: 1:43.89 36.29 550m: 6:40.38 37.25 950m:  11:38.89 37.64 1350m:  16:37.23 36.61
200m: 2:20.59 36.70 600m: 7:17.02 36.64 1000m:  12:16.37 37.48 1400m:  17:13.90 36.67
250m: 2:57.18 36.59 650m: 7:54.58 37.56 1050m:  12:53.47 37.10 1450m:  17:50.60 36.70
300m: 3:34.00 36.82 700m: 8:31.97 37.39 1100m:  13:31.21 37.74 1500m:  18:26.12 35.52
350m: 4:11.57 37.57 750m: 9:09.44 37.47 1150m:  14:08.60 37.39
400m: 4:49.46 37.89 800m: 9:46.50 37.06 1200m:  14:45.66 37.06
7. OCUMHOBCKA{ Bapsapa 2008 «kmc MA nnasaHus, nog. "Cesep” +0,74 18:44.91 | 543
50m: 32.36 32.36 450m: 5:23.66 36.71 850m:  10:27.76 38.57 1250m:  15:32.73 38.79
100m: 1:08.36 36.00 500m: 6:01.51 37.85 900m:  11:04.66 36.90 1300m:  16:11.48 38.75
150m: 1:44.17 35.81 550m: 6:39.42 37.91 950m:  11:42.68 38.02 1350m:  16:50.61 39.13
200m: 2:20.79 36.62 600m: 7:17.11 37.69 1000m: 12:20.71 38.03 1400m:  17:29.35 38.74
250m: 2:57.16 36.37 650m: 7:55.21 38.10 1050m:  12:58.91 38.20 1450m:  18:07.50 38.15
300m: 3:34.04 36.88 700m: 8:33.15 37.94 1100m:  13:37.32 38.41 1500m:  18:44.91 37.41
350m: 4:11.33 37.29 750m: 9:11.03 37.88 1150m:  14:15.94 38.62
400m: 4:46.95 35.62 800m: 9:49.19 38.16 1200m:  14:53.94 38.00
r.Mocksa, 'lBY MCK "AHTapb" MockomcnopTa https://mosswimming.ru/ cucTema aBTOMaTUYeCcKoi perucTpaummn BpeMeHn
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 27.10.2022 14:33 - CtpaHuua 7
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(6acceitn 25 meTpos)

[OnctaHuus 31, [esoukn, 1500m BonbHblii cTunb, AeBywkn 13-14 net

Mecto ®Pamunus, nms r/p KomaHga R.T. PesynbTar Ouku FINA
8. JIASAPEBA [aHvena 2008 | CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI" +0,59 18:51.82 | 533
50m: 32.22 32.22 450m: 5:35.89 38.28 850m:  10:42.22 38.00 1250m:  15:47.27 37.22
100m: 1:09.16 36.94 500m:  6:13.00 37.11 900m:  11:20.15 37.93 1300m:  16:25.39 38.12
150m: 1:46.69 37.53 550m: 6:50.56 37.56 950m: 11:58.21 38.06 1350m:  17:02.61 37.22
200m: 2:25.35 38.66 600m: 7:30.02 39.46 1000m:  12:36.70 38.49 1400m:  17:40.92 38.31
250m: 3:03.29 37.94 650m:  8:09.10 39.08 1050m:  13:15.57 38.87 1450m:  18:19.32 38.40
300m: 3:41.31 38.02 700m: 8:46.66 37.56 1100m:  13:53.86 38.29 1500m:  18:51.82 32.50
350m: 4:18.78 37.47 750m: 9:25.07 38.41 1150m:  14:31.14 37.28
400m: 4:57.61 38.83 800m:  10:04.22 39.15 1200m:  15:10.05 38.91
9. AMUTPUEBA Ana 2008 «kmc CLUOP "Mocksuy" +0,78 19:11.75 | 506
50m: 30.21 30.21 450m: 5:34.46 38.80 850m:  10:48.46 39.97 1250m:  16:02.38 39.48
100m: 1:04.54 34.33 500m: 6:13.61 39.15 900m:  11:27.87 39.41 1300m:  16:41.92 39.54
150m: 1:41.78 37.24 550m: 6:52.44 38.83 950m:  12:06.79 38.92 1350m:  17:19.67 37.75
200m: 2:20.04 38.26 600m: 7:32.13 39.69 1000m:  12:45.77 38.98 1400m:  17:57.77 38.10
250m: 2:58.77 38.73 650m: 8:11.43 39.30 1050m:  13:24.89 39.12 1450m:  18:36.22 38.45
300m: 3:37.66 38.89 700m: 8:50.65 39.22 1100m:  14:04.24 39.35 1500m:  19:11.75 35.53
350m: 4:16.81 39.15 750m: 9:29.61 38.96 1150m:  14:43.70 39.46
400m: 4:55.66 38.85 800m:  10:08.49 38.88 1200m:  15:22.90 39.20
10. XYCTOUYKA fapbs 2008 | MA nnasaHus, nog,."BocTok” 19:27.04 | 486
50m: 33.44 33.44 450m:  5:43.01 39.39 850m:  10:57.25 39.19 1250m:  16:13.37 39.44
100m: 1:10.58 37.14 500m: 6:22.38 39.37 900m:  11:37.16 39.91 1300m:  16:53.36 39.99
150m: 1:48.51 37.93 550m:  7:01.13 38.75 950m:  12:16.14 38.98 1350m:  17:32.35 38.99
200m: 2:27.37 38.86 600m: 7:41.06 39.93 1000m:  12:55.78 39.64 1400m:  18:11.07 38.72
250m: 3:06.19 38.82 650m:  8:20.44 39.38 1050m:  13:35.74 39.96 1450m:  18:49.68 38.61
300m: 3:44.99 38.80 700m: 8:59.53 39.09 1100m:  14:15.24 39.50 1500m:  19:27.04 37.36
350m: 4:24.22 39.23 750m: 9:38.77 39.24 1150m:  14:54.81 39.57
400m: 5:03.62 39.40 800m:  10:18.06 39.29 1200m:  15:33.93 39.12
11. BACW/IbEBA Mapus 2009 | MAC naTnéopbsi +0,66 19:31.79 | 480
50m: 32.80 32.80 450m: 5:41.97 39.09 850m:  10:58.65 39.78 1250m:  16:16.16 39.66
100m: 1:09.85 37.05 500m: 6:21.59 39.62 900m:  11:38.47 39.82 1300m:  16:56.10 39.94
150m: 1:47.57 37.72 550m: 7:01.19 39.60 950m: 12:18.14 39.67 1350m:  17:35.83 39.73
200m: 2:26.52 38.95 600m: 7:40.53 39.34 1000m:  12:57.52 39.38 1400m:  18:15.62 39.79
250m: 3:05.52 39.00 650m: 8:20.05 39.52 1050m:  13:37.03 39.51 1450m:  18:54.47 38.85
300m: 3:44.32 38.80 700m:  8:59.39 39.34 1100m:  14:16.55 39.52 1500m:  19:31.79 37.32
350m: 4:23.74 39.42 750m: 9:39.12 39.73 1150m:  14:56.73 40.18
400m: 5:02.88 39.14 800m:  10:18.87 39.75 1200m:  15:36.50 39.77
DNS >XUTANNHA AneHa 2009 | MA nnasaHus, nog."BocTok"
DNS HOBOXXWUOBA Codbs 2008 «kmc CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"
r.Mocksa, 'lBY MCK "AHTapb" MockomcnopTa https://mosswimming.ru/ cucTema aBTOMaTUYeCcKoi perucTpaummn BpeMeHn
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB ALGE Timing
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o7 _YEMIIMOHAT TOPOLLAIMOCKBEI 110 2tk iriasases,
" " A B A H M I'U Jg:gggamem
/A B B,

— (6acceitn 25 meTpos)

ot BEPALY,
L “9ya0m €

OncTtaHuus 31, XXeHwuHbl, 1500m BonbHbIi CTWMb

EXH KBEAH Huka 2009 «kmc MockoBckasi 06nacTb +0,83 18:09.46 «KmcC 598
50m: 33.13 33.13 450m: 5:24.05 36.69 850m:  10:16.44 36.69 1250m:  15:09.81 36.71

100m: 1:09.39 36.26 500m: 6:00.73 36.68 900m:  10:52.87 36.43 1300m:  15:46.61 36.80

150m: 1:45.74 36.35 550m: 6:37.18 36.45 950m:  11:29.02 36.15 1350m:  16:23.56 36.95

200m: 2:22.01 36.27 600m: 7:14.18 37.00 1000m:  12:05.42 36.40 1400m:  17:00.32 36.76

250m: 2:58.25 36.24 650m: 7:50.37 36.19 1050m:  12:42.13 36.71 1450m:  17:36.54 36.22

300m: 3:34.74 36.49 700m: 8:26.81 36.44 1100m:  13:19.33 37.20 1500m:  18:09.46 32.92

350m: 4:10.83 36.09 750m: 9:03.22 36.41 1150m:  13:56.20 36.87

400m: 4:47.36 36.53 800m: 9:39.75 36.53 1200m:  14:33.10 36.90
r.Mocksa, 'lBY MCK "AHTapb" MockomcnopTa https://mosswimming.ru/ cucTema aBTOMaTUYeCcKoi perucTpaummn BpeMeHn
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 27.10.2022 14:33 - CtpaHuua 9



